

Ô

ITEM NO.27+61

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19099/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2012 in CRP No.65/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VINEET TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARINDER PAL SINGH CHAWLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20480 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/07/2012 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Goswamy, Adv.
Ms. Rashi Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Wali, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ranjan Gogoi is
not a member.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master