

F
ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19099/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2012 in CRP No.65/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VINEET TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARINDER PAL SINGH CHAWLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 20480 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 19099/2012

Mr. Dhurv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

SLP 20480/2012

Mr. B.L. Wali, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.S. Vasist, Adv.
Mr. Daleep Kumar Dhayani, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Dhurv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.L. Wali, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day within one year from today.
Additional documents may be filed in the meanwhile.

| (Rajesh Dham)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|