

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19099/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/04/2012  
in CRP No. 65/2007 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

VINEET TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARINDER PAL SINGH CHAWLA (D) &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date : 13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Sachdeva, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Khalid Akhtar, Adv.  
Mr. D. Subbramaiah, Adv.  
Mr. Bilal Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Tenzing Tsering, Adv.  
  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RI.A.Nos 2 to 4 of 2015 and I.A. Nos. 6-7 of 2015Both the parties are permitted to file their response on the  
applications within six weeks from today.

List thereafter.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master